
Saturday 27th October

Lindsays scottishathletics National Cross Country Relays

Master M50 Cumbernauld

Pos Time Bib Club Leg Place Time Athlete Leg Place Time Athlete Leg Place Time Athlete

1 42:12 720 Cambuslang Harriers #7 14:30 (4) 14:30 Chris Upson M55 14:20 (4) 28:50 Stan MacKenzie M55 13:22 (1) 42:12 Colin Donnelly M55

2 42:23 749 Cumbernauld #4 14:01 (2) 14:01 Howard Elliott M50 14:36 (1) 28:37 Sean Casey M50 13:46 (2) 42:23 Ross McEachern M50

3 42:58 668 Shettleston Harriers #7 14:20 (3) 14:20 Denis Williams M55 14:27 (2) 28:47 William Breckenridge M50 14:11 (3) 42:58 Walter Henderson M50

4 43:16 742 Corstorphine AAC #7 13:53 (1) 13:53 Stuart Campbell M50 14:55 (3) 28:48 Ian Johnston M50 14:28 (4) 43:16 Graeme Fletcher M55

5 43:37 669 Shettleston Harriers #8 15:06 (9) 15:06 John Oates M55 14:14 (5) 29:20 William Coyle M55 14:17 (5) 43:37 Brian Scally M50

6 44:05 641 Moorfoot Runners 14:41 (6) 14:41 Tom Hobbs M50 15:10 (6) 29:51 Kenneth Davidson M50 14:14 (6) 44:05 Scott McDonald M50

7 44:48 773 Falkirk Vics #3 14:49 (8) 14:49 Andrew Ronald M50 15:28 (7) 30:17 Grant Matheson M55 14:31 (7) 44:48 Michael McQuaid M55

8 44:51 782 Garscube Harriers #1 15:19 (14) 15:19 Alexander Chisholm M60 15:14 (10) 30:33 Robert McLennan M55 14:18 (8) 44:51 Alexander Chalmers M50

9 45:27 708 Bellahouston Road Runners #3 14:46 (7) 14:46 Andrew Allen M55 15:40 (9) 30:26 Kenneth Crawford M50 15:01 (9) 45:27 Gerard Scullion M50

10 46:35 754 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers #3 15:19 (15) 15:19 Gordon Simpson M50 16:06 (15) 31:25 Nigel Reynolds M55 15:10 (10) 46:35 Matthew Strachan M55

11 46:38 730 Central AC #7 14:40 (5) 14:40 David Eckersley M55 15:45 (8) 30:25 Hugh Kerr M55 16:13 (11) 46:38 Hugh Buchanan M55

12 47:24 721 Carnegie Harriers #1 15:08 (10) 15:08 Neil McLure M50 16:10 (14) 31:18 Graeme Wilson M55 16:06 (12) 47:24 Steve Adam M50

13 47:39 682 VP-Glasgow #3 15:13 (12) 15:13 Peter Jardine M50 15:57 (12) 31:10 Ralph Connolly M50 16:29 (13) 47:39 Alex Potter M55

14 47:54 774 Falkirk Vics #4 15:44 (17) 15:44 Wallace Grieve M55 16:17 (18) 32:01 Craig Johnston M50 15:53 (14) 47:54 Malcolm Finlayson M50

15 48:05 622 Kirkintilloch Olympians #2 15:51 (18) 15:51 Alastair Dunlop M60 15:37 (16) 31:28 Gary Mitchell M50 16:37 (15) 48:05 Robert Roberson M55

16 48:10 685 Westerlands CCC #1 15:30 (16) 15:30 Gordon McCaffrey M60 15:36 (11) 31:06 Ian Thurlbeck M55 17:04 (16) 48:10 Daniel Reid M60

17 48:20 760 Edinburgh AC #1 16:29 (21) 16:29 Max Carcas M50 15:24 (17) 31:53 Andrew Latham M50 16:27 (17) 48:20 Dougie Gowan M55

18 50:15 656 Pitreavie AAC #1 15:08 (11) 15:08 Jeff Farquhar M55 16:06 (13) 31:14 Peter Humphreys M50 19:01 (18) 50:15 Derek Duncan M65

19 50:21 743 Corstorphine AAC #8 16:12 (20) 16:12 Jan-Bert Van Den Berg M55 17:20 (21) 33:32 David Henderson M55 16:49 (19) 50:21 David Law M55

20 50:32 640 Metro Aberdeen RC #6 16:01 (19) 16:01 Robert Taylor M60 17:00 (19) 33:01 Tony McGarva M50 17:31 (20) 50:32 Thomas Litterick M55

21 54:18 667 Shettleston Harriers #6 15:18 (13) 15:18 John Duffy M50 17:54 (20) 33:12 Andrew Kirkhope M55 21:06 (21) 54:18 Gerard Mason M55

22 55:31 648 Ochil Hill Runners 19:16 (28) 19:16 Jim Shemilt M70 19:26 (26) 38:42 Ron Martin M50 16:49 (22) 55:31 John Stevenson M55

23 55:55 766 Edinburgh AC #7 18:39 (27) 18:39 Matthew Newnham M60 18:37 (25) 37:16 Eric Stevenson M65 18:39 (23) 55:55 David Steele M55

24 56:19 734 Clydesdale Harriers #3 17:56 (24) 17:56 Hugh Laverty M60 18:40 (23) 36:36 Robert Young M70 19:43 (24) 56:19 Peter Rudzinski M65

25 56:23 755 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers #4 18:27 (26) 18:27 Kenneth Letham M55 16:35 (22) 35:02 Norry Passway M50 21:21 (25) 56:23 Guillermo Hernandez M70

26 57:51 731 Central AC #8 18:16 (25) 18:16 Cameron Campbell M60 18:32 (24) 36:48 Allan Gall M60 21:03 (26) 57:51 John Millar M65

16:48 698 Ayr Seaforth #4 16:48 (22) 16:48 Laurence Baker M60

17:01 723 Carnegie Harriers #3 17:01 (23) 17:01 Barry Davie M40

23:43 609 Inverness Harriers #1 23:43 (29) 23:43 Finlay MacLennan



Saturday 27th October

Lindsyas scottishathletics National Cross Country Relays

Fastest Laps

Master M50

Cumbernauld

Lap 1 Rank Time Name Club

1 13:53 Stuart Campbell M50 Corstorphine AAC #7

2 14:01 Howard Elliott M50 Cumbernauld #4

3 14:20 Denis Williams M55 Shettleston Harriers #7

4 14:30 Chris Upson M55 Cambuslang Harriers #7

5 14:40 David Eckersley M55 Central AC #7

6 14:41 Tom Hobbs M50 Moorfoot Runners

7 14:46 Andrew Allen M55 Bellahouston Road Runners #3

8 14:49 Andrew Ronald M50 Falkirk Vics #3

9 15:06 John Oates M55 Shettleston Harriers #8

10 15:08 Neil McLure M50 Carnegie Harriers #1

Lap 2 Rank Time Name Club

1 14:14 William Coyle M55 Shettleston Harriers #8

2 14:20 Stan MacKenzie M55 Cambuslang Harriers #7

3 14:27 William Breckenridge M50 Shettleston Harriers #7

4 14:36 Sean Casey M50 Cumbernauld #4

5 14:55 Ian Johnston M50 Corstorphine AAC #7

6 15:10 Kenneth Davidson M50 Moorfoot Runners

7 15:14 Robert McLennan M55 Garscube Harriers #1

8 15:24 Andrew Latham M50 Edinburgh AC #1

9 15:28 Grant Matheson M55 Falkirk Vics #3

10 15:36 Ian Thurlbeck M55 Westerlands CCC #1

Lap 3 Rank Time Name Club

1 13:22 Colin Donnelly M55 Cambuslang Harriers #7

2 13:46 Ross McEachern M50 Cumbernauld #4

3 14:11 Walter Henderson M50 Shettleston Harriers #7

4 14:14 Scott McDonald M50 Moorfoot Runners

5 14:17 Brian Scally M50 Shettleston Harriers #8

6 14:18 Alexander Chalmers M50 Garscube Harriers #1

7 14:28 Graeme Fletcher M55 Corstorphine AAC #7

8 14:31 Michael McQuaid M55 Falkirk Vics #3

9 15:01 Gerard Scullion M50 Bellahouston Road Runners #3

10 15:10 Matthew Strachan M55 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers #3


